
We have a fun Fall 
planned for our
Middle School Students.

Mark your calendars
so you don’t miss these
upcoming events...

    
  
AU G U ST  202 5
STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, August 20
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church
 
LAKE PARTY
Sunday, August 24
4:30-6:30pm
990 Sweet Grass Circle, Aurora
 
STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, August 27
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church
 

 
S E P T E M B E R  202 5
STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, September 3
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church

STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, September 10
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church
 
COLOR CLASH
Sunday, September 14 
6-8pm
Silver Creek Church 

STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, September 17
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church

NO STUDENT LIFE
LEADER NIGHT
Wednesday, September 24

O C TO B E R  202 5
STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, October 1
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church
 
STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, October 8
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church
 
STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, October 15
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church

STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, October 22
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church

STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, October 29
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church
 

NOVEMBER 2025
STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, November 12
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church

NO STUDENT LIFE
LEADER NIGHT
Wednesday, November 19
 

FRIENDSGIVING
Sunday, November 23
6-8pm
Silver Creek Church

 

 
 

NOVEMBER 2025
STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, November 5
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church
 

STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, November 12
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church

NO STUDENT LIFE
LEADER NIGHT
Wednesday, November 19
 

FRIENDSGIVING
Sunday, November 23
6-8pm

DECEMBER 2025
STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, December 3 
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church
 
STUDENT LIFE NIGHT
Wednesday, December 10
6:30-8pm
Silver Creek Church
 
CHRISTMAS  PARTY
Sunday, December 14
6-8pm
Silver Creek Church

NO STUDENT LIFE
LEADER NIGHT
Wednesday, November 26


